



Yogesh Gowda <yogeshsrgowda8150@gmail.com>

## Fwd: Payment Advice Number & payment transaction ID in respect of release Fellowship.

1 message

Madhu Rajgowda <madhu.rajgowda01@gmail.com> To: yogeshsrgowda8150@gmail.com

6 January 2023 at 10:32

----- Forwarded message ------

From: Deputy Director & Incharge,RFS Division ICSSR <rfsdivisionicssr@gmail.com>

Date: Thu, 29 Dec 2022 at 10:30 AM

Subject: Payment Advice Number & payment transaction ID in respect of release Fellowship.

To: Madhu Rajgowda <madhu.rajgowda01@gmail.com>

## File No-3-8/2016-17/PDF

The Registrar, University of Mysore Mysore

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/2/4-04020-02-45

Dear Sir/Madam.

## Subject - Payment Advice Number & payment transaction ID in respect of release Fellowship.

With reference to the above-mentioned subject, we have released towards the fellowship through PFMS from Canara Bank, ICSSR Branch, New Delhi-67, Branch Code-8474, as per following Details:

File No	Name of The Scholar	Beneficiary Details	Bank Unique ID	Bank Account No	PFMS Transaction Id & Transfer Date	Amount	Payment Advice No.
3-8/16- 17/PDF	Dr Madhu G R	The Registrar, University of Mysore, Karnataka	UOMSPS	54007591437	C122221961652 Date – 21-12-2022	53,400/- (Overhead Charges)	C122221931420